
!!
!

!

!

!

!
!! !

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

N S H  S R M A  Z o n e  2N S H  S R M A  Z o n e  2

UV127

UV125

33
32

21

29

20

22

28
27

34

151617

05

35

26

04

19

23

03

30

31

18
14

02
06

T11N R79W

T10N R79W

Pinkham Creek

Government Creek

Littl
e Government Creek

SENTINAL-2

SENTINAL

CR
6

sentinal-b

sentinal-c

sentinal-a

SE
NT

IN
AL

-4

SE
NT

INA
L-4

se
nti

na
l-a

sentinal-a

se
nti

na
l-a

CR6

SENTINAL

SENTINAL

sentinal-a

8000

8800

8600

900
0

82
00

8400

8600

8400

9000

84
00

9000

84
00

8400

8600

8200

840
0

88
00

8800

106°14'0"W

106°14'0"W

106°14'30"W

106°14'30"W

106°15'0"W

106°15'0"W

106°15'30"W

106°15'30"W

106°16'0"W

106°16'0"W

106°16'30"W

106°16'30"W

106°17'0"W

106°17'0"W

106°17'30"W

106°17'30"W

40
°55

'30
"N

40
°55

'30
"N

40
°55

'0"
N

40
°55

'0"
N

40
°54

'30
"N

40
°54

'30
"N

40
°54

'0"
N

40
°54

'0"
N

40
°53

'30
"N

40
°53

'30
"N

40
°53

'0"
N

40
°53

'0"
N

40
°52

'30
"N

40
°52

'30
"N

BLM Colorado, Kremmling Field Office

Resource Management Plan
Transportation Proposal Map Book
Grid Number W5 Map book disclaimer and other information listed on cover page.

S. Valente, 6/28/2012.

Page 153 of 176

! ! Administrative Use Allowed
Full Size Vehicle
Decomission
ATV; ATV/Admin Use
Motorcycle
Mechanized
Foot/Horse Trail

! ! ! Foot Only Trail

Interstate
State/US Hwy
Bureau of Land Mgt
State/Parks & Wldf
National Park
US Forest Service
National Wildlife Refuge
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